Race Date
September 26, 2015

Overall
1
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Name
Michelle Krueger
Shelly Allen
Cecilia Bidwell
Kathleen Pajcic
Jill Cooley-Thomas
Kathy Reimer
Christy Gilbert
Andrea Searcey
Erin Wight
Christa Miller
Peiney Allerton
Helen Beke
Elizabeth Saffel
Lisa Britt
Kelly Harrington
Barbara Werner
Diane Sanders
Joanna Schneider
Saejin Albright
Jerri Hamlin
Cara Callahan
Valerie Justis
Leeanna Mantica
Rebecca Barnhart
Heather Dugan
Valerie Justis
Kimberley Smith
Gisselle Bejarano
Katie Varon
Nicole Deprospo
Diane Bush
Elizabeth Voelkel
Deborah Ellis
Tiffiny Safi
Diane Hale
Nancy Hale
Kaylee Fowler
Dawn Harris
Terri Cull
Holli Kennedy

Run For The Arts 5k & 1 Mile Fun Run
Overall Finish List

Run For The Arts 5km

City

Fleming Island FL
Tampa FL

Ponte Vedra Beach

Saint Marys GA
Jacksonville Beach
Atlantic Beach FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL

Saint Augustine FL

St Johns FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

98
48
13
97
37
105
76
44
68
64
55
45
111

94
12
93
11
56
51
32
88

66
91
90
62
38
58
114
24
106
21
49
39
46
116
89
50
52

39
51
40
38
39
44
40
47
38
35
35
35
45
44
35
63
44
53
14
48
35
34
27
25
53
34
29
48
14
39
51
23
63
41
68
62
25
a7
48
58
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1 Top Fin
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Top Fin
40-49
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-99
40-49
50-59
13-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
13-19
30-39
50-59
20-29
60-99
40-49
60-99

4 60-99

11
12

20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59

Female
Time Pace
18:30.1 5:58/M
21:05.8 6:48/M
22:27.7 7:15/M
23:10.1 7:28/M
25:03.7 8:05/M
25:27.1 8:13/M
25:37.7 8:16/M
25:40.6 8:17/M
26:41.5 8:36/M
28:28.9 9:11/M
29:16.0 9:26/M
29:22.3 9:28/M
29:24.3 9:29/M
29:48.6 9:37/M
29:555 9:39/M
30:00.7 9:41/M
30:17.0 9:46/M
31:17.6 10:05/M
31:49.5 10:16/M
31:55.4 10:18/M
33:31.2 10:49/M
33:59.4 10:58/M
35:16.7 11:23/M
35:22.3 11:25/M
35:24.7 11:25/M
36:25.7 11:45/M
36:54.7 11:54/M
37:36.6 12:08/M
37:42.8 12:10/M
38:25.4 12:24/M
39:22.0 12:42/M
41:49.4 13:29/M
44:28.5 14:21/M
46:31.0 15:00/M
46:53.7 15:07/M
46:54.3 15:08/M
49:51.1 16:05/M
50:26.7 16:16/M
50:56.7 16:26/M
50:57.7 16:26/M

Time Back

2:35.6

3:57.5

4:39.9

6:33.5

6:57.0

7:07.5

7:10.4

8:11.3

9:58.8
10:45.8
10:52.1
10:54.1
11:18.5
11:25.3
11:30.5
11:46.8
12:47.4
13:19.3
13:25.2
15:01.0
15:29.2
16:46.5
16:52.1
16:54.5
17:55.6
18:24.5
19:06.4
19:12.6
19:55.2
20:51.8
23:19.2
25:58.3
28:00.8
28:23.6
28:24.1
31:20.9
31:56.5
32:26.5
32:27.5

09/26/2015 07:37:35
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September 26, 2015
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Name
Cody Pontius
Devin Lawhorne
Jason Lewis
Charles Boswell
Andrew Reimer
Dylan Nelson
Julius Lacerna
Karol Palenik
Seth Pajcic
Chris Robertson
Frank Samu
Eric Wallace
Josue Garayua
Dave Hoock
Erik Kryck
James O'Hara
Thomas Hamby
Clint Sweetins
Robert Frary
David Callahan
Patrick Gibbons
Thomas Moore
Robert Harrington
Tyler Morris
Nicholas Petriello
Carl Zart
John Smaglis
Donald Allerton
Jamie McKinstry
Adrian Villas
Rick Kistner
Fr. Wiley Ammons
Ethan Sharpe
Michael Britt
Henry Bush
Edward Bennett
Andre Williams

Alejandro Lepervanche

Jonathan Frias
Douglas Pullen

Run For The Arts 5k & 1 Mile Fun Run
Overall Finish List

Run For The Arts 5km

City
Jacksonville FL

Orange Park FL

Orange Park FL

Atlantic Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
St Johns FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

53
103
74
59
104
36
112
77
96
43
42
28
35
26
65
17
30
115

33

108
92
113
19
a7

54

16
40
27
34

23
63
61
107
14
87

26
17
45
28
16
13
38
35
39
42
44
36
31
59
29
27
35
32
66
39
49
53
36
30
29
55
16
54
52
33
35
35
10
43
44
41
39
23
22
63
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1 Top Fin
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11
12
13

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
13-19
13-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-99
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
13-19
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
1-12

4 40-49

)]

14

)]

40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
60-99

Male
Time Pace
16:26.0 5:18/M
17:52.7 5:46/M
19:18.0 6:14/M
19:27.4 6:16/M
19:57.7 6:26/M
20:03.7 6:28/M
20:43.7 6:41/M
20:56.5 6:45/M
21:16.4 6:52/M
21:17.6 6:52/M
22:05.5 7:07/M
22:06.5 7:08/M
22:16.4 7:11/M
22:18.3 7:12IM
22:21.0 7:13/M
22:47.7 7:21/M
23:36.3 7:37/IM
23:36.3 7:37/M
23:40.4 7:38/M
25:27.0 8:13/M
25:32.2 8:14/M
25:41.0 8:17/M
25:43.1 8:18/M
27:16.1 8:48/M
27:49.7 8:58/M
28:45.2 9:16/M
29:06.0 9:23/M
29:16.1 9:26/M
31:14.2 10:05/M
32:01.5 10:20/M
32:13.1 10:24/M
32:13.5 10:24/M
33:52.4 10:55/M
34:13.7 11:02/M
34:16.1 11:03/M
35:29.7 11:27/M
36:18.8 11:43/M
41:49.7 13:29/M
41:50.0 13:30/M
51:01.9 16:27/M

Time Back

1:26.7
2:52.0
3:014
3:31.7
3:37.7
4:17.7
4:30.5
4:50.4
4:51.6
5:39.5
5:40.5
5:50.4
5:52.3
5:55.0
6:21.7
7:10.3
7:10.3
7:14.4
9:01.0
9:06.2
9:15.0
9:17.1
10:50.1
11:23.7
12:19.2
12:40.0
12:50.1
14:48.2
15:35.5
15:47.1
15:47.5
17:26.4
17:47.7
17:50.1
19:03.7
19:52.8
25:23.7
25:24.0
34:35.9

09/26/2015 07:37:36



